

Name of Work: PMLHSY Path TD Mangal Bai Ke
Tora. Under PMLHSY (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Cont. M/S Mandani Const.

Block: Chaikunth pur

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.ND - 452

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
① Restoration of Run cuts/Berms					
Qty vide item No. ① & Page No. ⑦⑤ of TMB					
i.e. 77.45 m ³					
379.59 / m ³ ₹ = 29397.00					
② Making of berms/shoulder					
Qty. vide item No. ② & Page No. ⑦⑤ of TMB					
i.e. 600.60 m ²					
57.01 / m ² ₹ 34240.00					
③ Repair of pot holes filled with					
75mm WBM					
Qty. vide item No. ③ & Page No. ⑦⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 101.45 m ²					
487.98 / m ² ₹ 49507.00					
④ Patch repair over bituminous					
Surface with 20mm					
Qty vide item No. ④ & Page No. ⑦⑥ of TMB					
(i.e. 101.45 m ²) 293.75 / m ² ₹ 29802.00					
⑤ Maintenance of Road sign.					
Qty. vide item No. ⑤ & Page No. ⑦⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 0.75 km					
1054.28 / km = ₹ 791.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Maintenance of 200m and 1m stone.					
Qty. vide item No. (6) & Page No. (76) of TMB					
Σe - 1.51 km					
688.17/km				₹	1039.00
(7) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
Qty. vide item No. (7) & Page No. (76) of TMB					
Σe = 3.00 No.					
10612/No.				₹	318.00
(8) Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
Qty. vide item No. (8) & Page No. (77) of TMB					
Σe - 11.00 Nos.					
6.51/No.				₹	318.00
(9) Trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty. vide item No. (9) & Page No. (77) of TMB					
Σe - 1068.25 m ²					
2.17/m ²				₹	2318.00
(10) Maintenance of trees by the road side.					
Qty. vide item No. (10) & Page (77) of TMB					
Σe - 50. Nos					
498.96/No				₹	24948.00
Total Amount -					172432.00
Add GST @ 12 % = (+)					20692.00
Add. 1 Cess @ 1 % = (+)					1724.00
				=	194848.00

Dr 11/03/25 JE	Don Dr. 3.00 A
----------------------	----------------------

[illegible]

Continuation